
Tender: NIQ - 31 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2025-2026

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District COOCH BEHAR Inviting Authority Asst. Engineer, Coochbehar Mech Sub Division

Tender

Reference

NIQ - 31 of

AE/CMSD/PHE Dte.

Of 2025-2026

Estimate

Put to

Tender

89124.42 Memo No 1070/CMSD Memo Date 26-08-2025

e Tender Id Description
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at different Pump Houses Under different W/S

Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 26-08-2025 06:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 10-09-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 08-09-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 08-09-2025 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 10-09-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 10-09-2025 04:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under

CHANDAN CHOWRA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

2
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under

CHANDAN CHOWRA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

3
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III,

Under CHANDAN CHOWRA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

4
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under

CHAUDANGA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.



5
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.II, Under

CHAUDANGA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

6
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Zone-I

Under PHALIMARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

7
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Zone-

I Under PHALIMARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

8
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Zone-

II Under PHALIMARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

9
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Zone-

II Under PHALIMARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

10
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III,

Under Aug of GURIAHATI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

11
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. IV,

Under Aug of GURIAHATI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

12
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.I, Under

BARA MADHUSUDAN W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

13
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.II, Under

BARA MADHUSUDAN W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

14
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.I, Zone-II

Under PESTARJHAR W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

15
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.II, Zone-

II Under PESTARJHAR W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

16
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.I, Zone-II

Under FALIMARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

17
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.II, Zone-

II Under FALIMARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

18
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. IV,

Under Aug of NATABARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

19
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, of

Zone-II Under Aug of SANTOSHPUR W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

20
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.II, Under

KHARIJA KAWARDARA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

21
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No.I, Under

SHUKARUR KUTHI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

22
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III,

Under Aug of KRISHNAPUR W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

23
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Zone-

IV Under SITALKUCHI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.



24
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Zone-

IV Under SITALKUCHI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

25
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III,

Under Aug of BARA SOULMARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

26
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. II, Under

MANSAI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

27
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. III,

Under Aug of BALABHUT W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

28
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Zone-I

Under SAJHERPAR GHORA MARA W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

29
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under

MOAMARI W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

30
Operation and Guarding of Pumping machinery at Pump House No. I, Under

CHANDAMARI(MTB-I) W/S Scheme, in the dist. of Cooch Behar.
89,124.42 92 DAYS N.A.

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule Pdf-31.pdf

2 TERMSANDCONDITIONPDF.pdf

3 Notice Pdf -31.pdf

4 WB2911.pdf


	Tender: NIQ - 31 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2025-2026
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


